Heatless
Regenerative Dryers
Pneumatech Pride
Pneumatech has been manufacturing energy efficient Regenerative
dryers for 50 years. We are proud to introduce this new design
heatless desiccant dryer with low pressure drop, improved controls,
compact design and many other features you have come to expect
from Pneumatech.

at -100°F PDP† Avg. Power
(kWh)
In/Out
Conn. Size
(in)
Pressure
Drop
(psid)
Dimensions
L x W x H
(in)
Approx.
Shipping Weight
(lb)
165 psig* 232 psig* 165 psig* 232 psig*
PH-850 850 ** 680 ** 0.01 ANSI 3 <3.0 47 x 76 x 106 2300
PH-1050 1050 ** 840 ** 0.01 ANSI 3 <3.0 47 x 76 x 106 2525
PH-1220 1220 ** 976 ** 0.01 ANSI 3 <3.0 47 x 82 x 98 3150
PH-1500 1500 ** 1200 ** 0.01 ANSI 4 <3.0 54 x 97 x 106 4450
PH-1700 1700 ** 1360 ** 0.01 ANSI 4 <3.0 54 x 97 x 106 4675
PH-2000 2000 ** 1600 ** 0.01 ANSI 4 <3.0 54 x 97 x 106 5100
PH-2600 2600 ** 2080 ** 0.01 ANSI 4 <3.0 67 x 90 x 131 6100
PH-3000 3000 ** 2400 ** 0.01 ANSI 6 <3.0 67 x 90 x 131 7500
PH-3400 3400 ** 2720 ** 0.01 ANSI 6 <3.0 67 x 90 x 131 7900
PH-4400 4400 ** 3520 ** 0.01 C/F <3.0 C/F C/F
L
W
H
Technical data